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2026 YNS Last Chance Qualifier - 2/7/2026 to 2/8/2026

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 2:19.88 13McLaughlin, Stella A1 _____

YNS-NE 2:27.65 15Moreira, Violet I2 _____

GLYB-NE 2:32.24 15Kam, Vivienne W3 _____

YNS-NE 2:32.30 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A4 _____

YNS-NE 2:35.01 12Mancini, Tess A5 _____

YNS-NE 2:37.38 17Fry, Kayla M6 _____

YNS-NE 2:37.97 14Wolfe, Sofia M7 _____

YNS-NE 2:38.77 14Wilson, Sophie K8 _____

YNS-NE 2:41.80 13Nicholls, Emilly9 _____

GLYB-NE 2:45.70 13McCutcheon, Cindy A10 _____

WW-NE 2:55.28 15Flaherty, Ayla R11 _____

GLYB-NE 3:06.12 12Mackie, Amelia12 _____

YNS-NE 3:11.70 12Sullivan, Grace P13 _____

YNS-NE 3:12.77 13Anamisis, Nia K14 _____

YNS-NE 3:16.97 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C15 _____

YNS-NE 3:42.35  8Sullivan, Meredith R16 _____

STRM-NE NT 18Rizzitano, Shantell F17 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E18 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Bader, Amelie J19 _____

Event  2   Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GLYB-NE 2:58.05 13Garg, Krish1 _____

YNS-NE 3:10.77 17Deblas, Jose A2 _____

STRM-NE 3:34.40 11Carbonaro, EJ J3 _____

YNS-NE NT 13Skuza, Charlie P4 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Cirino, Bryce G5 _____

Event  3   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:08.72 13Gazda, Sarah I1 _____

YNS-NE 1:10.92 11Bruhm, Elise C2 _____

YNS-NE 1:13.73 13Rivas, Cecilia C3 _____

WW-NE 1:18.56 13Alfaro, Montse4 _____

YNS-NE 1:19.35 14Sullivan, Morgan A5 _____

STRM-NE 1:19.75 12Nazaka, Cleo P6 _____

WW-NE 1:22.54 15Flaherty, Ayla R7 _____

YNS-NE 1:24.61 13Corrigan, Clara B8 _____

YNS-NE 1:26.21 12Anderson, Ina S9 _____

YNS-NE 1:26.30 12Chen, Livia10 _____

YNS-NE 1:26.42  9MacDonald, Ophelia P11 _____

STRM-NE 1:29.20 18Rizzitano, Shantell F12 _____

YNS-NE 1:30.07 13May, Charlotte A13 _____

YNS-NE 1:30.10 10Gately, Summer V14 _____

YNS-NE 1:30.43 13Anamisis, Nia K15 _____

STRM-NE 1:30.63 11Hristov, Estelle D16 _____

STRM-NE 1:31.15 10Nazaka, Lana E17 _____

WW-NE 1:33.42 14Foley, Patty18 _____

GLYB-NE 1:35.86 15Briggs, Gwendolyn19 _____

WW-NE 1:36.60 12Bryan, Kylie20 _____

STRM-NE 1:37.61  8Hristov, Brielle D21 _____

GLYB-NE 1:43.23 14Vasquez, Kristina22 _____

YNS-NE 1:45.64 11Johnsen, Heidi D23 _____

YNS-NE 1:45.76 10Hayes, Maisie C24 _____

YNS-NE 1:47.73  8Stellato, Siena S25 _____

YNS-NE 1:47.78 10Geil, Gwyn M26 _____

YNS-NE 1:47.84  9MacIntyre, Sophie J27 _____

STRM-NE 1:50.69 10Lessard, Iris J28 _____

WW-NE 2:02.83  9Geraghty, Sophie29 _____

YNS-NE 2:04.42 10Campbell, Ava E30 _____

STRM-NE 2:21.74  8Antonuccio, Rosie E31 _____

STRM-NE NT 12Gulati, Grace32 _____

STRM-NE NT  8Gallagher, Madison A33 _____

STRM-NE NT  8Whaley, Olivia M34 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Mello, Daniela R35 _____

GLYB-NE NT  8Wambui, Abigail M36 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Graham, Ryleigh O37 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Mannion, Charlotte E38 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Sciola, Lily M39 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Weiss, Alex D40 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Ribok, Sylvia B41 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Mustafa, Miriam42 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Carver-Brown, Casey J43 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Jensen-Doran, Emily L44 _____

YNS-NE NT  9Higgins, Aisling A45 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Geil, Penny R46 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Loonie, Elva C47 _____

Event  4   Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:03.08 14Whitaker, Riley J1 _____

GLYB-NE 1:05.85 15Diaz, Ian A2 _____

YNS-NE 1:11.04 13Dick, Jameson E3 _____

YNS-NE 1:14.40 17Deblas, Jose A4 _____

GLYB-NE 1:20.71 13Wilkinson, Jack D5 _____

WW-NE 1:21.59 12Shaw, Michael A6 _____

YNS-NE 1:25.67 12Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan F7 _____

STRM-NE 1:29.32 12Alukonis, Michael F8 _____

STRM-NE 1:34.05 11Mello, Kevin A9 _____

YNS-NE 1:35.23 12Colak, Poyraz U10 _____

STRM-NE 1:35.92  9Juchnevics, Zachary P11 _____

YNS-NE 1:39.68 13Russo, Jake R12 _____

WW-NE 1:41.94 11Shi, Ian13 _____

STRM-NE 1:44.50 10Hristov, Lionell D14 _____

WW-NE 1:51.19 12Mundra, Neil15 _____

STRM-NE 1:53.53  9Gauvin, Blake C16 _____

YNS-NE 1:54.85 11Rush, Charlie J17 _____

GLYB-NE 1:55.35 12Mokhtar, Eyad K18 _____

YNS-NE 1:55.51 11Venico, Tim P19 _____

STRM-NE 1:56.68  9Hughes, Liam J20 _____

STRM-NE 2:02.55 11Uppalapati, Daivik R21 _____

YNS-NE 2:06.81 12Carlson, Henrik J22 _____

WW-NE NT 12Egerton, Conor23 _____

WW-NE NT 10Kane, Finn24 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Carbonaro, Peter M25 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Stone, Logan J26 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Gately, Thomas J27 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Skuza, Will J28 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Mooney, Caden J29 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Lymperopoulos, Yianni -30 _____
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Event  5   Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 29.48 13McLaughlin, Stella A1 _____

YNS-NE 30.25 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A2 _____

STRM-NE 30.60 18Chorney, Catie P3 _____

YNS-NE 31.47 14Paoli, Davis M4 _____

YNS-NE 31.81 14Wilson, Sophie K5 _____

YNS-NE 32.09 14Dwyer, Aubrey J6 _____

STRM-NE 32.25 12Amoah, Zanaya7 _____

GLYB-NE 32.75 13McCutcheon, Cindy A8 _____

YNS-NE 33.78 12O'Shea, Emilie J9 _____

YNS-NE 36.11 14Wolfe, Sofia M10 _____

GLYB-NE 37.07 12Mackie, Amelia11 _____

STRM-NE 37.13 11Thoren, Henleigh12 _____

WW-NE 37.55 13Waters, Maggie K13 _____

YNS-NE 37.62 13Walsh, Livvie K14 _____

YNS-NE 37.64 12LeRoyer, Elsie M15 _____

WW-NE 39.69 12Nguyen, Baonhi16 _____

STRM-NE 39.75 12Nazaka, Cleo P17 _____

STRM-NE 41.48 11Hristov, Estelle D18 _____

GLYB-NE 41.72 15Briggs, Gwendolyn19 _____

YNS-NE 42.46 11Nolan, Addie20 _____

STRM-NE 42.57 10Nazaka, Lana E21 _____

WW-NE 44.17 15Flaherty, Ayla R22 _____

YNS-NE 44.82 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E23 _____

YNS-NE 45.61 14Trainor, Riley N24 _____

STRM-NE 47.01 11Wills, Cora E25 _____

YNS-NE 48.33 10Geil, Gwyn M26 _____

YNS-NE 49.00 12Tran, Victoria G27 _____

WW-NE 49.29 10Ma, Rachel28 _____

YNS-NE 50.62 10Jensen-Doran, Emily L29 _____

STRM-NE 52.93  8Hristov, Brielle D30 _____

YNS-NE 55.19 10Hayes, Maisie C31 _____

GLYB-NE 55.79  9Deschenes, Caroline R32 _____

YNS-NE 59.69  8Stellato, Siena S33 _____

STRM-NE 1:00.86 10Caster, Mabel R34 _____

STRM-NE 1:04.70  9Mello, Daniela R35 _____

YNS-NE 1:05.73  8Sciola, Nora R36 _____

YNS-NE 1:10.70 11Sciola, Lily M37 _____

STRM-NE 1:13.68  8Whaley, Olivia M38 _____

WW-NE NT 11Shaker Pszenny, Violet39 _____

STRM-NE NT 11Martinez, Nico R40 _____

STRM-NE NT  8Antonuccio, Rosie E41 _____

GLYB-NE NT 11Neumeier, Mary42 _____

GLYB-NE NT 12Paquette, Addison43 _____

GLYB-NE NT  8Tin, Janet44 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Graham, Ryleigh O45 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Mannion, Charlotte E46 _____

Event  6   Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 24.07 17Dwyer, Grant T1 _____

YNS-NE 31.88 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys Y2 _____

STRM-NE 34.23 11Fischer, Owen C3 _____

YNS-NE 35.42 13Bouxsein, Allen P4 _____

YNS-NE 38.35 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A5 _____

YNS-NE 39.08 13Giacalone, Anthony T6 _____

YNS-NE 39.89 13Skuza, Charlie P7 _____

WW-NE 40.56 15Feeley, Alex8 _____

YNS-NE 41.09 12Nolan, Connor9 _____

GLYB-NE 41.29 13Wilkinson, Jack D10 _____

STRM-NE 41.90 11Mello, Kevin A11 _____

GLYB-NE 43.25 13Garg, Krish12 _____

YNS-NE 47.75 11Venico, Tim P13 _____

STRM-NE 49.59  9Gauvin, Blake C14 _____

GLYB-NE 49.85 12Mokhtar, Eyad K15 _____

STRM-NE 50.57 10Hristov, Maxwell D16 _____

WW-NE 50.64  9Kamarajugadda, Sri17 _____

YNS-NE 54.32 11Afanasyev, Semyon R18 _____

YNS-NE 54.75 13Mustafa, Reed19 _____

GLYB-NE 55.41 12Dacier, Connor P20 _____

STRM-NE 56.85 10Romero, Elijah E21 _____

STRM-NE 1:00.37 11Uppalapati, Daivik R22 _____

GLYB-NE 1:06.07  9Labrecque, Edwin L23 _____

YNS-NE 1:08.34 10Skuza, Will J24 _____

YNS-NE 1:15.50 10Mooney, Caden J25 _____

WW-NE NT 11Shi, Ian26 _____

WW-NE NT  8Barbosa Silva, Edson27 _____

WW-NE NT 10Kane, Finn28 _____

WW-NE NT 13Gjura, Jackson E29 _____

STRM-NE NT 11Locke, William I30 _____

Event  7   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:16.36 14Sandford, Kelly A1 _____

GLYB-NE 1:17.49 15Kam, Vivienne W2 _____

YNS-NE 1:18.49 13Gazda, Sarah I3 _____

YNS-NE 1:20.51 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A4 _____

YNS-NE 1:21.33 17Fry, Kayla M5 _____

YNS-NE 1:21.73 13Rivas, Cecilia C6 _____

YNS-NE 1:25.01 12Mancini, Tess A7 _____

STRM-NE 1:27.03 11Thoren, Henleigh8 _____

YNS-NE 1:32.00 11Bruhm, Elise C9 _____

YNS-NE 1:33.62 13Nicholls, Emilly10 _____

WW-NE 1:33.74 15Flaherty, Ayla R11 _____

STRM-NE 1:34.62 12Gulati, Grace12 _____

WW-NE 1:38.16 12Tran, Sophia13 _____

YNS-NE 1:38.84 12Tran, Victoria G14 _____

STRM-NE 1:39.51 12Nazaka, Cleo P15 _____

YNS-NE 1:39.57 12Sullivan, Grace P16 _____

STRM-NE 1:39.98 10Nazaka, Lana E17 _____

STRM-NE 1:40.89 10Amoah, Veliane18 _____

YNS-NE 1:43.06 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C19 _____

YNS-NE 1:45.92  9MacDonald, Ophelia P20 _____

YNS-NE 1:47.06 12LeRoyer, Elsie M21 _____

YNS-NE 1:47.07 12Anderson, Ina S22 _____

GLYB-NE 1:47.10 11Neumeier, Mary23 _____

WW-NE 1:48.74 10Ma, Rachel24 _____

GLYB-NE 1:51.77 14Vasquez, Kristina25 _____

WW-NE 1:55.54 14Foley, Patty26 _____

YNS-NE 1:55.66 10Mustafa, Miriam27 _____

YNS-NE 1:59.60  9MacIntyre, Sophie J28 _____

WW-NE 2:00.41  9Geraghty, Sophie29 _____

YNS-NE 2:03.20  8Sullivan, Meredith R30 _____

YNS-NE 2:13.51 11Bader, Amelie J31 _____
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Event  7 ...(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
STRM-NE 2:15.94 10Lessard, Iris J32 _____

WW-NE NT 10Gjura, Julia33 _____

STRM-NE NT  7Gouthro, Analeigh R34 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Ribok, Sylvia B35 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Geil, Gwyn M36 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Campbell, Ava E37 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Loonie, Elva C38 _____

Event  8   Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
STRM-NE 1:09.03 13Wang, Allan V1 _____

YNS-NE 1:20.09 13Bouxsein, Allen P2 _____

YNS-NE 1:20.40 13Giacalone, Anthony T3 _____

YNS-NE 1:22.75 13Dick, Jameson E4 _____

YNS-NE 1:34.26 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A5 _____

WW-NE 1:36.78 12Kane, Charlie6 _____

GLYB-NE 1:44.31 10Murray, Johnny J7 _____

STRM-NE 1:44.94 11Carbonaro, EJ J8 _____

GLYB-NE 1:49.55 11Mui, Owen J9 _____

YNS-NE 1:49.69 12Cirino, Bryce G10 _____

STRM-NE 1:53.13 10Say, Arjun11 _____

STRM-NE 1:55.98 10Hristov, Maxwell D12 _____

YNS-NE 2:09.32 11Rush, Charlie J13 _____

GLYB-NE 2:10.24 11Tyagi, Miraan14 _____

STRM-NE 2:18.80  9Juchnevics, Zachary P15 _____

WW-NE 2:26.50  9Kamarajugadda, Sri16 _____

WW-NE NT 14Nguyen, GiaBao17 _____

WW-NE NT 13Gjura, Jackson E18 _____

STRM-NE NT 12Alukonis, Michael F19 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Carbonaro, Peter M20 _____

STRM-NE NT 11Locke, William I21 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Stone, Jackson G22 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Stone, Logan J23 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Hristov, Lionell D24 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Venico, Tim P25 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Lymperopoulos, Yianni -26 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan F27 _____

Event  9   Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 2:54.47 14Sullivan, Morgan A1 _____

Event  11   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
WW-NE 26.19 13Waters, Maggie K1 _____

YNS-NE 26.33 15Moreira, Violet I2 _____

YNS-NE 27.10 14Paoli, Davis M3 _____

YNS-NE 27.18 14Sandford, Kelly A4 _____

YNS-NE 27.24 14Dwyer, Aubrey J5 _____

YNS-NE 27.59 14Wolfe, Sofia M6 _____

YNS-NE 27.69 13Gazda, Sarah I7 _____

STRM-NE 28.09 18Chorney, Catie P8 _____

YNS-NE 28.16 17Fry, Kayla M9 _____

GLYB-NE 28.27 13McCutcheon, Cindy A10 _____

YNS-NE 28.29 12Mancini, Tess A11 _____

STRM-NE 28.84 12Amoah, Zanaya12 _____

YNS-NE 29.32 13Rivas, Cecilia C13 _____

YNS-NE 29.45 14Wilson, Sophie K14 _____

YNS-NE 30.42 12O'Shea, Emilie J15 _____

YNS-NE 30.90 13Walsh, Livvie K16 _____

STRM-NE 31.85 18Rizzitano, Shantell F17 _____

YNS-NE 32.24 13Corrigan, Clara B18 _____

YNS-NE 32.32 12Sullivan, Grace P19 _____

YNS-NE 32.33 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C20 _____

YNS-NE 32.37 11Nolan, Addie21 _____

GLYB-NE 32.63 12Paquette, Addison22 _____

WW-NE 32.85 13Alfaro, Montse23 _____

YNS-NE 33.38 14Trainor, Riley N24 _____

YNS-NE 33.39 12Chen, Livia25 _____

WW-NE 33.83 12Nguyen, Baonhi26 _____

GLYB-NE 33.85 12Mackie, Amelia27 _____

WW-NE 33.91 11Shaker Pszenny, Violet28 _____

STRM-NE 33.95 10Amoah, Veliane29 _____

STRM-NE 34.21 12Gulati, Grace30 _____

YNS-NE 34.37 10Gately, Summer V31 _____

WW-NE 34.45 12Bryan, Kylie32 _____

STRM-NE 34.62 10Nazaka, Lana E33 _____

WW-NE 34.82 14Foley, Patty34 _____

YNS-NE 34.82 13May, Charlotte A35 _____

YNS-NE 34.91 13Anamisis, Nia K36 _____

YNS-NE 35.02 12Anderson, Ina S37 _____

YNS-NE 35.38 12Tran, Victoria G38 _____

YNS-NE 36.12  9MacDonald, Ophelia P39 _____

STRM-NE 36.54 11Hristov, Estelle D40 _____

WW-NE 36.70 12Tran, Sophia41 _____

YNS-NE 38.16  9MacIntyre, Sophie J42 _____

WW-NE 38.31 10Gjura, Julia43 _____

GLYB-NE 38.31 11Neumeier, Mary44 _____

YNS-NE 38.61 11Johnsen, Heidi D45 _____

YNS-NE 38.76 10Jensen-Doran, Emily L46 _____

GLYB-NE 39.01 15Briggs, Gwendolyn47 _____

WW-NE 39.23  9Geraghty, Sophie48 _____

STRM-NE 39.47  8Hristov, Brielle D49 _____

YNS-NE 40.02 11Bader, Amelie J50 _____

STRM-NE 40.43 10Lessard, Iris J51 _____

YNS-NE 40.46 10Mustafa, Miriam52 _____

YNS-NE 40.96 10Hayes, Maisie C53 _____

STRM-NE 40.97 11Wills, Cora E54 _____

YNS-NE 41.60 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E55 _____

STRM-NE 41.88  9Mello, Daniela R56 _____

GLYB-NE 42.58  9Deschenes, Caroline R57 _____

YNS-NE 43.00  8Sullivan, Meredith R58 _____

YNS-NE 43.64  8Stellato, Siena S59 _____

STRM-NE 43.66 11Martinez, Nico R60 _____

YNS-NE 43.69 11Ribok, Sylvia B61 _____

YNS-NE 46.69  9Higgins, Aisling A62 _____

STRM-NE 47.25 10Caster, Mabel R63 _____

YNS-NE 48.80 10Campbell, Ava E64 _____

STRM-NE 49.26  8Gallagher, Madison A65 _____

YNS-NE 50.90  8Carver-Brown, Casey J66 _____

YNS-NE 51.65 11Graham, Ryleigh O67 _____

YNS-NE 54.40  8Sciola, Nora R68 _____

YNS-NE 55.30  8Weiss, Alex D69 _____

STRM-NE 56.17  7Gouthro, Analeigh R70 _____
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Event  11 ...(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 56.67 11Mannion, Charlotte E71 _____

GLYB-NE 1:04.74  8Wambui, Abigail M72 _____

YNS-NE 1:05.81  9Dougherty, Charlotte E73 _____

STRM-NE 1:09.41  8Antonuccio, Rosie E74 _____

GLYB-NE NT  8Correa, Violeta75 _____

GLYB-NE NT  8Tin, Janet76 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Foote, Brady A77 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Geil, Penny R78 _____

Event  12   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 22.19 17Dwyer, Grant T1 _____

YNS-NE 25.18 14Whitaker, Riley J2 _____

STRM-NE 25.69 13Wang, Allan V3 _____

YNS-NE 26.34 13Dick, Jameson E4 _____

GLYB-NE 26.35 15Diaz, Ian A5 _____

YNS-NE 26.38 13Bouxsein, Allen P6 _____

YNS-NE 27.82 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys Y7 _____

WW-NE 28.30 14Nguyen, GiaBao8 _____

GLYB-NE 28.44 13Wilkinson, Jack D9 _____

YNS-NE 29.00 17Deblas, Jose A10 _____

YNS-NE 29.08 13Mustafa, Reed11 _____

WW-NE 29.81 12Kane, Charlie12 _____

WW-NE 30.50 15Feeley, Alex13 _____

YNS-NE 30.82 12Nolan, Connor14 _____

YNS-NE 32.20 13Skuza, Charlie P15 _____

WW-NE 33.42 12Shaw, Michael A16 _____

STRM-NE 34.59 12Alukonis, Michael F17 _____

YNS-NE 34.92 12Cirino, Bryce G18 _____

STRM-NE 35.56 11Mello, Kevin A19 _____

WW-NE 36.10 12Egerton, Conor20 _____

YNS-NE 37.13 12Colak, Poyraz U21 _____

GLYB-NE 37.28 10Murray, Johnny J22 _____

GLYB-NE 37.38 12Dacier, Connor P23 _____

GLYB-NE 37.69 12Mokhtar, Eyad K24 _____

GLYB-NE 37.70 11Mui, Owen J25 _____

WW-NE 37.77 12Mundra, Neil26 _____

STRM-NE 38.71 10Hristov, Lionell D27 _____

WW-NE 38.98 11Shi, Ian28 _____

YNS-NE 40.18 13Russo, Jake R29 _____

STRM-NE 40.48 10Hristov, Maxwell D30 _____

STRM-NE 41.51 10Carbonaro, Peter M31 _____

GLYB-NE 41.81 14Yanumula, Vaishnav N32 _____

GLYB-NE 42.50  9Labrecque, Edwin L33 _____

YNS-NE 42.91 11Afanasyev, Semyon R34 _____

STRM-NE 42.97 10Romero, Elijah E35 _____

YNS-NE 43.05 11Lymperopoulos, Yianni -36 _____

STRM-NE 43.72 10Say, Arjun37 _____

YNS-NE 44.40 12Carlson, Henrik J38 _____

STRM-NE 45.25 11Uppalapati, Daivik R39 _____

WW-NE 45.58 10Kane, Finn40 _____

YNS-NE 45.61 11Rush, Charlie J41 _____

YNS-NE 45.89  8Gately, Thomas J42 _____

WW-NE 45.93  8Barbosa Silva, Edson43 _____

YNS-NE 46.17 10Mooney, Caden J44 _____

STRM-NE 46.29  9Stone, Jackson G45 _____

STRM-NE 47.53  9Hughes, Liam J46 _____

STRM-NE 50.59 11Locke, William I47 _____

YNS-NE 52.80 10Skuza, Will J48 _____

WW-NE NT  9Kamarajugadda, Sri49 _____

WW-NE NT 13Gjura, Jackson E50 _____

GLYB-NE NT 11Tyagi, Miraan51 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Johnsen, Leo A52 _____

Event  13   Girls 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:07.22 13McLaughlin, Stella A1 _____

YNS-NE 1:09.33 15Moreira, Violet I2 _____

GLYB-NE 1:10.02 15Kam, Vivienne W3 _____

STRM-NE 1:12.19 18Chorney, Catie P4 _____

YNS-NE 1:12.88 11Bruhm, Elise C5 _____

YNS-NE 1:12.88 14Sandford, Kelly A6 _____

YNS-NE 1:14.49 14Dwyer, Aubrey J7 _____

WW-NE 1:14.65 13Waters, Maggie K8 _____

YNS-NE 1:14.88 14Sullivan, Morgan A9 _____

STRM-NE 1:17.30 12Amoah, Zanaya10 _____

YNS-NE 1:17.37 12O'Shea, Emilie J11 _____

YNS-NE 1:18.94 13Nicholls, Emilly12 _____

STRM-NE 1:23.02 12Nazaka, Cleo P13 _____

GLYB-NE 1:26.03 12Mackie, Amelia14 _____

YNS-NE 1:26.22 12Tran, Victoria G15 _____

YNS-NE 1:26.50 13Corrigan, Clara B16 _____

STRM-NE 1:27.80 10Amoah, Veliane17 _____

YNS-NE 1:27.86 12LeRoyer, Elsie M18 _____

YNS-NE 1:29.24 12Loonie, Elva C19 _____

YNS-NE 1:29.42 13Anamisis, Nia K20 _____

YNS-NE 1:30.09 13Walsh, Livvie K21 _____

YNS-NE 1:30.63 10Gately, Summer V22 _____

YNS-NE 1:31.70  9MacDonald, Ophelia P23 _____

WW-NE 1:32.23 13Alfaro, Montse24 _____

STRM-NE 1:33.68 10Nazaka, Lana E25 _____

YNS-NE 1:33.69 12Chen, Livia26 _____

WW-NE 1:34.56 11Shaker Pszenny, Violet27 _____

YNS-NE 1:36.02 13May, Charlotte A28 _____

YNS-NE 1:36.45 11Nolan, Addie29 _____

YNS-NE 1:41.22 11Johnsen, Heidi D30 _____

STRM-NE 1:43.29 11Wills, Cora E31 _____

WW-NE 1:45.51 10Ma, Rachel32 _____

YNS-NE 1:45.57 14Trainor, Riley N33 _____

STRM-NE 1:47.44 11Hristov, Estelle D34 _____

YNS-NE 1:51.60  8Stellato, Siena S35 _____

YNS-NE 1:54.51 10Geil, Gwyn M36 _____

STRM-NE 1:54.99  8Gallagher, Madison A37 _____

YNS-NE 1:56.84  9Higgins, Aisling A38 _____

STRM-NE 1:57.10  8Whaley, Olivia M39 _____

STRM-NE 2:00.88 10Lessard, Iris J40 _____

STRM-NE 2:02.33 10Caster, Mabel R41 _____

GLYB-NE 2:04.84  9Deschenes, Caroline R42 _____

YNS-NE 2:06.79  8Carver-Brown, Casey J43 _____

YNS-NE 2:10.80  8Geil, Penny R44 _____

YNS-NE 2:21.04  8Weiss, Alex D45 _____

STRM-NE 2:33.32  7Gouthro, Analeigh R46 _____

WW-NE NT 12Tran, Sophia47 _____

WW-NE NT 12Nguyen, Baonhi48 _____
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Event  13 ...(Girls 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
WW-NE NT 10Gjura, Julia49 _____

STRM-NE NT 11Martinez, Nico R50 _____

STRM-NE NT  8Hristov, Brielle D51 _____

GLYB-NE NT 15Briggs, Gwendolyn52 _____

GLYB-NE NT 12Paquette, Addison53 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Sciola, Lily M54 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Sciola, Nora R55 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Campbell, Ava E56 _____

Event  14   Boys 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 54.95 17Dwyer, Grant T1 _____

YNS-NE 1:15.13 13Giacalone, Anthony T2 _____

YNS-NE 1:17.30 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys Y3 _____

WW-NE 1:20.40 12Kane, Charlie4 _____

YNS-NE 1:21.25 13Mustafa, Reed5 _____

WW-NE 1:25.11 12Shaw, Michael A6 _____

YNS-NE 1:28.80 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A7 _____

YNS-NE 1:29.07 12Nolan, Connor8 _____

STRM-NE 1:29.26 11Fischer, Owen C9 _____

GLYB-NE 1:34.62 12Dacier, Connor P10 _____

STRM-NE 1:36.76 11Carbonaro, EJ J11 _____

STRM-NE 1:39.69 10Hristov, Lionell D12 _____

GLYB-NE 1:40.04 11Mui, Owen J13 _____

STRM-NE 1:42.34 10Hristov, Maxwell D14 _____

STRM-NE 1:44.55  9Gauvin, Blake C15 _____

YNS-NE 1:46.57 12Colak, Poyraz U16 _____

YNS-NE 1:46.64 13Russo, Jake R17 _____

STRM-NE 1:48.30  9Juchnevics, Zachary P18 _____

GLYB-NE 1:52.00 12Mokhtar, Eyad K19 _____

YNS-NE 1:52.22 11Afanasyev, Semyon R20 _____

WW-NE 1:55.31 12Mundra, Neil21 _____

STRM-NE 2:00.89 10Romero, Elijah E22 _____

STRM-NE 2:02.75  9Stone, Logan J23 _____

YNS-NE 2:04.55  8Gately, Thomas J24 _____

GLYB-NE 2:07.63  9Labrecque, Edwin L25 _____

GLYB-NE 2:14.90 11Tyagi, Miraan26 _____

WW-NE NT 11Shi, Ian27 _____

WW-NE NT  9Kamarajugadda, Sri28 _____

WW-NE NT 14Nguyen, GiaBao29 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Hughes, Liam J30 _____

STRM-NE NT 11Uppalapati, Daivik R31 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Stone, Jackson G32 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Say, Arjun33 _____

GLYB-NE NT 15Diaz, Ian A34 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Venico, Tim P35 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan F36 _____

Event  15   Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 5:34.70 14Paoli, Davis M1 _____

YNS-NE 5:59.48 14Wolfe, Sofia M2 _____

YNS-NE 6:01.41 13Gazda, Sarah I3 _____

YNS-NE 6:12.61 12Mancini, Tess A4 _____

YNS-NE 7:15.82 10Gately, Summer V5 _____

STRM-NE 7:59.32 18Rizzitano, Shantell F6 _____

WW-NE 8:12.77  9Geraghty, Sophie7 _____

WW-NE NT 10Ma, Rachel8 _____

Event  16   Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GLYB-NE 6:25.46 13Garg, Krish1 _____

STRM-NE 6:49.40 11Fischer, Owen C2 _____

YNS-NE 7:08.82 12Nolan, Connor3 _____

WW-NE NT 12Egerton, Conor4 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Lopes, Isaiah L5 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Verga, Cam R6 _____

Event  31   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 2:15.37 14Wolfe, Sofia M1 _____

GLYB-NE 2:16.47 13McCutcheon, Cindy A2 _____

YNS-NE 2:18.31 11Bruhm, Elise C3 _____

YNS-NE 2:18.89 14Sullivan, Morgan A4 _____

STRM-NE 2:33.50 18Rizzitano, Shantell F5 _____

YNS-NE 2:42.13 11MacDonald, Phina M6 _____

STRM-NE 2:43.20 10Heber, Heidi A7 _____

YNS-NE 2:43.38 10Gately, Summer V8 _____

STRM-NE 3:08.36 11Hristov, Estelle D9 _____

YNS-NE 3:14.82  9MacIntyre, Sophie J10 _____

YNS-NE 3:38.72  8Sullivan, Meredith R11 _____

YNS-NE 3:54.82 10Geil, Gwyn M12 _____

WW-NE NT 12Nguyen, Baonhi13 _____

STRM-NE NT  8Hristov, Brielle D14 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Angel-Perez, Vicky C15 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Babakina, Maria16 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Heath, Brittney17 _____

Event  32   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:59.40 14Whitaker, Riley J1 _____

YNS-NE 2:16.59 13Giacalone, Anthony T2 _____

GLYB-NE 2:25.00 13Garg, Krish3 _____

WW-NE 2:42.65 15Feeley, Alex4 _____

STRM-NE 2:52.35 11Carbonaro, EJ J5 _____

YNS-NE 2:53.48 13Makin, Oliver M6 _____

WW-NE 3:20.39 12Egerton, Conor7 _____

STRM-NE 3:30.02 10Hristov, Lionell D8 _____

YNS-NE 3:44.79  8Gately, Thomas J9 _____

WW-NE NT 11Shi, Ian10 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Gauvin, Blake C11 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Deshmukh, Vedant12 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Juchnevics, Zachary P13 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Jarvis, Solomon J14 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan F15 _____

Event  33   Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 34.94 15Moreira, Violet I1 _____

YNS-NE 35.74 14Sandford, Kelly A2 _____

YNS-NE 35.88 15Curtin, Caroline J3 _____

YNS-NE 36.87 13Gazda, Sarah I4 _____

STRM-NE 38.32 12Heber, Elise I5 _____

STRM-NE 39.25 11Thoren, Henleigh6 _____

STRM-NE 39.72 12Nazaka, Cleo P7 _____
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Event  33 ...(Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
STRM-NE 41.55 12Amoah, Zanaya8 _____

YNS-NE 41.77 14Wilson, Sophie K9 _____

WW-NE 42.26 13Waters, Maggie K10 _____

STRM-NE 43.72 13Ebenezer, Nithila11 _____

YNS-NE 44.31 12O'Shea, Emilie J12 _____

YNS-NE 44.71 12Tran, Victoria G13 _____

YNS-NE 44.99 11MacDonald, Phina M14 _____

STRM-NE 45.17 10Amoah, Veliane15 _____

YNS-NE 45.45 13Nicholls, Emilly16 _____

WW-NE 45.78 12Tran, Sophia17 _____

YNS-NE 46.70 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C18 _____

YNS-NE 46.89  9MacDonald, Ophelia P19 _____

STRM-NE 48.61  9Kalambayi, Heavenly20 _____

YNS-NE 50.71 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E21 _____

GLYB-NE 50.78 14Vasquez, Kristina22 _____

GLYB-NE 51.99 11Neumeier, Mary23 _____

YNS-NE 53.18 10Hayes, Maisie C24 _____

STRM-NE 53.60 12Shablygin, Masha E25 _____

YNS-NE 54.55 11Haigh, Vikki L26 _____

STRM-NE 56.44  8Hristov, Brielle D27 _____

YNS-NE 57.91  9Van Staden, Bella N28 _____

STRM-NE 58.59 11Hristov, Estelle D29 _____

STRM-NE 1:00.07 10Sonis, Nidhi A30 _____

YNS-NE 1:01.05  8Carver-Brown, Casey J31 _____

YNS-NE 1:02.82 11Ndegwa, Riley M32 _____

YNS-NE 1:06.29 11Graham, Ryleigh O33 _____

YNS-NE 1:07.51 11Bader, Amelie J34 _____

YNS-NE 1:08.72  9Higgins, Aisling A35 _____

STRM-NE 1:09.16  8Price, Fiona S36 _____

GLYB-NE 1:12.21  9Morency, Stella R37 _____

YNS-NE 1:18.07 10Geil, Gwyn M38 _____

YNS-NE 1:23.24  7Boroda, Vera A39 _____

STRM-NE 1:30.71  7Gouthro, Analeigh R40 _____

WW-NE NT 12Nguyen, Baonhi41 _____

WW-NE NT 14Foley, Patty42 _____

WW-NE NT 10Leland, Izzie43 _____

GLYB-NE NT  9Deschenes, Caroline R44 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Mustafa, Miriam45 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Yonas, Mesgana46 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Geil, Penny R47 _____

YNS-NE NT  9Becker, Hazel C48 _____

YNS-NE NT  9Farrell-Scace, Tessa A49 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Burke, Emma L50 _____

Event  34   Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
STRM-NE 31.72 13Wang, Allan V1 _____

YNS-NE 36.10 13Dick, Jameson E2 _____

YNS-NE 42.65 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A3 _____

GLYB-NE 46.68 10Murray, Johnny J4 _____

YNS-NE 47.10 14Reilly, Finn W5 _____

YNS-NE 49.53 11Afanasyev, Semyon R6 _____

STRM-NE 49.78 10Say, Arjun7 _____

STRM-NE 49.80 10Hristov, Maxwell D8 _____

STRM-NE 50.26 11Mello, Kevin A9 _____

STRM-NE 53.47 10Hristov, Lionell D10 _____

YNS-NE 54.05 13Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben11 _____

STRM-NE 54.87 10Vorotnikov, Anthony M12 _____

WW-NE 55.16  9Kamarajugadda, Sri13 _____

YNS-NE 55.18 13Russo, Jake R14 _____

YNS-NE 56.60 10Stankus, Samuel Z15 _____

YNS-NE 57.52 14Reilly, Dash T16 _____

STRM-NE 57.61 10Romero, Elijah E17 _____

STRM-NE 58.52  9Juchnevics, Zachary P18 _____

YNS-NE 58.96 10Rosen, Alexander T19 _____

YNS-NE 1:01.68 12Colak, Poyraz U20 _____

STRM-NE 1:11.42  9Gauvin, Blake C21 _____

STRM-NE 1:14.02  9Stone, Logan J22 _____

GLYB-NE 1:14.16  9Labrecque, Edwin L23 _____

WW-NE NT 14Nguyen, GiaBao24 _____

WW-NE NT 12Egerton, Conor25 _____

STRM-NE NT  9Stone, Jackson G26 _____

YNS-NE NT  7Gertsch, Paul W27 _____

YNS-NE NT  8van de Water, Connor H28 _____

Event  35   Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:13.21 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A1 _____

YNS-NE 1:18.39 14Sullivan, Morgan A2 _____

YNS-NE 1:23.26 14Wolfe, Sofia M3 _____

STRM-NE 1:25.13 18Rizzitano, Shantell F4 _____

WW-NE 1:36.51 13Waters, Maggie K5 _____

STRM-NE 1:37.41 10Heath, Brittney6 _____

YNS-NE 1:37.81 12Sullivan, Grace P7 _____

STRM-NE 1:40.24 10Heber, Heidi A8 _____

WW-NE NT 12Tran, Sophia9 _____

WW-NE NT 12Nguyen, Baonhi10 _____

YNS-NE NT 14Polinovskaya, Varvara N11 _____

YNS-NE NT 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E12 _____

YNS-NE NT 13Nicholls, Emilly13 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Babakina, Maria14 _____

Event  36   Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:01.85 14Cohen, Ryan S1 _____

YNS-NE 1:09.15 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys Y2 _____

YNS-NE 1:16.22 14Reilly, Finn W3 _____

YNS-NE 1:21.62 13Giacalone, Anthony T4 _____

STRM-NE 1:53.84 11Mello, Kevin A5 _____

WW-NE NT 15Feeley, Alex6 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Carbonaro, Peter M7 _____

Event  37   Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 30.22 15Curtin, Caroline J1 _____

YNS-NE 31.87 13Gazda, Sarah I2 _____

YNS-NE 32.00 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A3 _____

GLYB-NE 33.20 13McCutcheon, Cindy A4 _____

YNS-NE 34.53 12Mancini, Tess A5 _____

STRM-NE 35.37 12Nazaka, Cleo P6 _____

YNS-NE 36.29 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C7 _____

STRM-NE 36.85 12Amoah, Zanaya8 _____

STRM-NE 37.27 12Heber, Elise I9 _____

WW-NE 39.05 13Alfaro, Montse10 _____
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Event  37 ...(Girls 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 39.13  9MacDonald, Ophelia P11 _____

YNS-NE 39.26 14Wilson, Sophie K12 _____

YNS-NE 39.95 11MacDonald, Phina M13 _____

YNS-NE 40.39 11Angel-Perez, Vicky C14 _____

STRM-NE 41.14 10Amoah, Veliane15 _____

STRM-NE 41.31 11Hristov, Estelle D16 _____

YNS-NE 41.97 13May, Charlotte A17 _____

YNS-NE 42.53 10Gately, Summer V18 _____

YNS-NE 43.10 11Bader, Amelie J19 _____

STRM-NE 43.94 10Heath, Brittney20 _____

STRM-NE 44.47  8Hristov, Brielle D21 _____

WW-NE 44.87 14Foley, Patty22 _____

GLYB-NE 45.53 14Vasquez, Kristina23 _____

YNS-NE 45.62 10Mustafa, Miriam24 _____

YNS-NE 45.80 11Babakina, Maria25 _____

STRM-NE 46.51 12Shablygin, Masha E26 _____

GLYB-NE 47.09  9Morency, Stella R27 _____

YNS-NE 47.15 10Hayes, Maisie C28 _____

YNS-NE 47.55  9MacIntyre, Sophie J29 _____

WW-NE 48.28 12Tran, Sophia30 _____

STRM-NE 48.38 10Sonis, Nidhi A31 _____

GLYB-NE 48.98  9Deschenes, Caroline R32 _____

STRM-NE 49.21  9Kalambayi, Heavenly33 _____

YNS-NE 49.72 10Geil, Gwyn M34 _____

YNS-NE 50.11  8Carver-Brown, Casey J35 _____

YNS-NE 50.55  8Sullivan, Meredith R36 _____

GLYB-NE 50.70 11Neumeier, Mary37 _____

YNS-NE 51.40 11Haigh, Vikki L38 _____

YNS-NE 52.03  7Boroda, Vera A39 _____

GLYB-NE 52.71  9Bresnahan, Georgiana F40 _____

YNS-NE 55.47  8Geil, Penny R41 _____

YNS-NE 56.76  9Higgins, Aisling A42 _____

YNS-NE 58.68  9Van Staden, Bella N43 _____

YNS-NE 1:01.12 11Graham, Ryleigh O44 _____

STRM-NE 1:08.71  7Gouthro, Analeigh R45 _____

YNS-NE 1:10.71  9Farrell-Scace, Tessa A46 _____

WW-NE NT 10Leland, Izzie47 _____

STRM-NE NT  8Price, Fiona S48 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Yonas, Mesgana49 _____

YNS-NE NT  9Becker, Hazel C50 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Ndegwa, Riley M51 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Burke, Emma L52 _____

Event  38   Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 32.27 13Dick, Jameson E1 _____

YNS-NE 37.17 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys Y2 _____

YNS-NE 38.02 13Mustafa, Reed3 _____

YNS-NE 38.27 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A4 _____

YNS-NE 39.32 14Reilly, Dash T5 _____

GLYB-NE 40.08 13Garg, Krish6 _____

YNS-NE 41.45 10Stankus, Samuel Z7 _____

STRM-NE 41.61 11Mello, Kevin A8 _____

YNS-NE 43.15 12Colak, Poyraz U9 _____

STRM-NE 43.40  9Stone, Logan J10 _____

YNS-NE 43.43 13Makin, Oliver M11 _____

YNS-NE 43.64 12Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan F12 _____

STRM-NE 44.45  9Juchnevics, Zachary P13 _____

GLYB-NE 45.75 10Murray, Johnny J14 _____

STRM-NE 46.07 10Hristov, Lionell D15 _____

STRM-NE 47.12 10Hristov, Maxwell D16 _____

YNS-NE 47.51 13Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben17 _____

YNS-NE 48.66 13Russo, Jake R18 _____

YNS-NE 48.70 10Jarvis, Solomon J19 _____

STRM-NE 48.73  9Gauvin, Blake C20 _____

WW-NE 49.44  9Kamarajugadda, Sri21 _____

STRM-NE 49.70 10Carbonaro, Peter M22 _____

WW-NE 49.92  8Barbosa Silva, Edson23 _____

STRM-NE 50.37 10Vorotnikov, Anthony M24 _____

YNS-NE 50.64  8Gately, Thomas J25 _____

STRM-NE 50.82 10Romero, Elijah E26 _____

STRM-NE 50.94 10Say, Arjun27 _____

GLYB-NE 52.79  9Labrecque, Edwin L28 _____

STRM-NE 54.14  9Stone, Jackson G29 _____

STRM-NE 55.30  9Deshmukh, Vedant30 _____

GLYB-NE 55.45 10Kantargis, Kole J31 _____

YNS-NE 57.59 11Afanasyev, Semyon R32 _____

YNS-NE 1:08.61 10Rosen, Alexander T33 _____

WW-NE NT 11Shi, Ian34 _____

WW-NE NT 14Nguyen, GiaBao35 _____

YNS-NE NT  7Gertsch, Paul W36 _____

YNS-NE NT  8van de Water, Connor H37 _____

Event  39   Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 2:37.33 15Moreira, Violet I1 _____

YNS-NE 2:59.25 12Mancini, Tess A2 _____

YNS-NE 3:07.32 14Polinovskaya, Varvara N3 _____

STRM-NE 3:12.72 11Thoren, Henleigh4 _____

YNS-NE 3:16.30 12O'Shea, Emilie J5 _____

YNS-NE 3:17.45 13Nicholls, Emilly6 _____

WW-NE NT 10Leland, Izzie7 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Heber, Heidi A8 _____

STRM-NE NT 13Ebenezer, Nithila9 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Sullivan, Grace P10 _____

YNS-NE NT 12Tran, Victoria G11 _____

Event  40   Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
STRM-NE 2:32.44 13Wang, Allan V1 _____

YNS-NE 3:20.78 14Reilly, Finn W2 _____

YNS-NE 3:34.16 14Cohen, Ryan S3 _____

WW-NE NT  9Kamarajugadda, Sri4 _____

STRM-NE NT 11Carbonaro, EJ J5 _____

Event  41   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
WW-NE 58.13 13Waters, Maggie K1 _____

YNS-NE 58.53 15Moreira, Violet I2 _____

YNS-NE 58.93 14Sandford, Kelly A3 _____

YNS-NE 1:00.34 13Gazda, Sarah I4 _____

YNS-NE 1:01.54 14Wolfe, Sofia M5 _____

YNS-NE 1:01.59 11Bruhm, Elise C6 _____

GLYB-NE 1:02.43 13McCutcheon, Cindy A7 _____
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Event  41 ...(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 1:04.36 14Sullivan, Morgan A8 _____

STRM-NE 1:06.69 12Amoah, Zanaya9 _____

YNS-NE 1:07.38 14Polinovskaya, Varvara N10 _____

STRM-NE 1:08.63 12Heber, Elise I11 _____

STRM-NE 1:09.49 18Rizzitano, Shantell F12 _____

YNS-NE 1:11.62 12Sullivan, Grace P13 _____

WW-NE 1:13.23 13Alfaro, Montse14 _____

YNS-NE 1:13.23 11MacDonald, Phina M15 _____

WW-NE 1:15.17 12Nguyen, Baonhi16 _____

YNS-NE 1:16.13 10Gately, Summer V17 _____

YNS-NE 1:16.62 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C18 _____

STRM-NE 1:18.08 10Amoah, Veliane19 _____

STRM-NE 1:18.18 10Heber, Heidi A20 _____

WW-NE 1:18.82 14Foley, Patty21 _____

YNS-NE 1:19.39 13May, Charlotte A22 _____

YNS-NE 1:19.46 12Tran, Victoria G23 _____

YNS-NE 1:19.78  9MacDonald, Ophelia P24 _____

YNS-NE 1:22.32 11Angel-Perez, Vicky C25 _____

GLYB-NE 1:23.85 14Vasquez, Kristina26 _____

STRM-NE 1:24.67 13Ebenezer, Nithila27 _____

GLYB-NE 1:25.00 11Neumeier, Mary28 _____

STRM-NE 1:25.72 11Hristov, Estelle D29 _____

WW-NE 1:26.10 12Tran, Sophia30 _____

YNS-NE 1:28.43  9MacIntyre, Sophie J31 _____

YNS-NE 1:30.72 11Bader, Amelie J32 _____

STRM-NE 1:30.78 12Shablygin, Masha E33 _____

YNS-NE 1:31.16 11Haigh, Vikki L34 _____

STRM-NE 1:32.98  8Hristov, Brielle D35 _____

STRM-NE 1:33.41  9Kalambayi, Heavenly36 _____

YNS-NE 1:33.64 10Mustafa, Miriam37 _____

STRM-NE 1:36.94 10Sonis, Nidhi A38 _____

YNS-NE 1:38.61 11Babakina, Maria39 _____

YNS-NE 1:39.60 10Geil, Gwyn M40 _____

GLYB-NE 1:41.64  9Deschenes, Caroline R41 _____

YNS-NE 1:42.26 10Hayes, Maisie C42 _____

YNS-NE 1:43.62 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E43 _____

YNS-NE 1:47.32  9Higgins, Aisling A44 _____

YNS-NE 1:50.91 11Graham, Ryleigh O45 _____

YNS-NE 1:51.43  8Sullivan, Meredith R46 _____

YNS-NE 1:53.40  8Geil, Penny R47 _____

STRM-NE 1:55.13  8Price, Fiona S48 _____

YNS-NE 1:58.64 11Ndegwa, Riley M49 _____

YNS-NE 2:00.14  8Carver-Brown, Casey J50 _____

YNS-NE 2:02.19  7Boroda, Vera A51 _____

STRM-NE 2:17.00  7Gouthro, Analeigh R52 _____

WW-NE NT 10Leland, Izzie53 _____

GLYB-NE NT  9Morency, Stella R54 _____

GLYB-NE NT  9Bresnahan, Georgiana F55 _____

YNS-NE NT  8Yonas, Mesgana56 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Burke, Emma L57 _____

Event  42   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 53.87 14Whitaker, Riley J1 _____

YNS-NE 1:00.18 13Dick, Jameson E2 _____

YNS-NE 1:00.90 13Giacalone, Anthony T3 _____

WW-NE 1:03.78 14Nguyen, GiaBao4 _____

YNS-NE 1:04.95 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys Y5 _____

GLYB-NE 1:06.47 13Garg, Krish6 _____

YNS-NE 1:07.39 14Reilly, Dash T7 _____

WW-NE 1:11.63 15Feeley, Alex8 _____

YNS-NE 1:12.59 11Russo, Maximus (Max) A9 _____

YNS-NE 1:13.76 12Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan F10 _____

YNS-NE 1:17.48 13Mustafa, Reed11 _____

STRM-NE 1:17.53 11Carbonaro, EJ J12 _____

YNS-NE 1:22.23 10Stankus, Samuel Z13 _____

WW-NE 1:22.70 11Shi, Ian14 _____

GLYB-NE 1:24.29 10Murray, Johnny J15 _____

WW-NE 1:25.72 12Egerton, Conor16 _____

YNS-NE 1:25.96 13Russo, Jake R17 _____

YNS-NE 1:26.91 12Colak, Poyraz U18 _____

YNS-NE 1:30.16 13Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben19 _____

STRM-NE 1:30.29 10Hristov, Lionell D20 _____

STRM-NE 1:34.66 10Hristov, Maxwell D21 _____

STRM-NE 1:35.88 10Romero, Elijah E22 _____

YNS-NE 1:36.09 13Makin, Oliver M23 _____

YNS-NE 1:38.13 11Afanasyev, Semyon R24 _____

YNS-NE 1:38.24  8Gately, Thomas J25 _____

YNS-NE 1:39.20 10Jarvis, Solomon J26 _____

GLYB-NE 1:39.24  9Labrecque, Edwin L27 _____

GLYB-NE 1:39.45 10Kantargis, Kole J28 _____

YNS-NE 1:42.19 10Rosen, Alexander T29 _____

STRM-NE 1:43.72 10Vorotnikov, Anthony M30 _____

STRM-NE 1:45.98  9Stone, Logan J31 _____

YNS-NE 1:48.81  8van de Water, Connor H32 _____

STRM-NE 1:56.63  9Deshmukh, Vedant33 _____

STRM-NE 1:57.75  9Stone, Jackson G34 _____

WW-NE NT  9Kamarajugadda, Sri35 _____

WW-NE NT  8Barbosa Silva, Edson36 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Say, Arjun37 _____

Event  43   Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 2:34.38 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A1 _____

YNS-NE 2:39.55 12Mancini, Tess A2 _____

YNS-NE 2:49.31 12O'Shea, Emilie J3 _____

YNS-NE 3:13.17 13May, Charlotte A4 _____

WW-NE NT 13Alfaro, Montse5 _____

YNS-NE NT 11Bruhm, Elise C6 _____

YNS-NE NT  9MacDonald, Ophelia P7 _____

Event  44   Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Seed Time
GLYB-NE 2:34.93 12Murray, Jason M1 _____

YNS-NE 2:37.05 14Cohen, Ryan S2 _____

YNS-NE 2:45.31 13Mustafa, Reed3 _____

STRM-NE 2:56.50 13Wang, Allan V4 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Carbonaro, Peter M5 _____

STRM-NE NT 10Hristov, Maxwell D6 _____

Event  45   Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 4:46.02 15Curtin, Caroline J1 _____

YNS-NE 5:23.03 14Wolfe, Sofia M2 _____
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Event  45 ...(Girls 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 5:29.73 13Gazda, Sarah I3 _____

YNS-NE 5:36.48 14Wilson, Sophie K4 _____

Event  46   Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Seed Time
YNS-NE 5:05.83 14Mulgrew, West M1 _____


